
Northern California Band Association
2019 Lincoln Band Review of Champions

Class @ School F1 F2 Music F3 F4 GE F5 F6 VP F9 F10 Aux Aux Aw
1A 1 John Swett HS 255.0 266.0 260.50 181.0 177.0 179.00 173.0 137.0 155.00 750.0 720.0 73.500  

2 Roseville HS 262.0 280.0 271.00 179.0 186.0 182.50 167.0 141.0 154.00 757.0 735.0 74.600 Sm4th
3 Whitney HS 260.0 271.0 265.50 198.0 198.0 198.00 156.0 152.0 154.00 746.0 744.0 74.500 Sm5th
4 Del Mar HS 267.0 286.0 276.50 175.0 181.0 178.00 164.0 153.0 158.50 652.0 716.0 68.400

2A 5 Lodi HS 283.0 267.0 275.00 172.0 180.0 176.00 154.0 134.0 144.00 657.0 738.0 69.750  
6 Clayton Valley Charter HS 286.0 309.0 297.50 203.0 198.0 200.50 172.0 160.0 166.00 662.0 761.0 71.150  
7 Central Valley HS 270.0 266.0 268.00 180.0 174.0 177.00 155.0 143.0 149.00 713.0 764.0 73.850
8 Union Mine HS 268.0 285.0 276.50 186.0 176.0 181.00 157.0 138.0 147.50 703.0 746.0 72.450  
9 Millennium HS 319.0 325.0 322.00 227.0 227.0 227.00 179.0 164.0 171.50 709.0 826.0 76.750 Sm3rd

3A 10 Edison HS 300.0 321.0 310.50 187.0 199.0 193.00 182.0 159.0 170.50 839.0 878.0 85.850 Sm1st
11 McQueen HS 310.0 332.0 321.00 224.0 224.0 224.00 187.0 168.0 177.50 843.0 860.0 85.150 Sm2nd

4A 12 Antelope HS 330.0 338.0 334.00 232.0 229.0 230.50 167.0 180.0 173.50 847.0 885.0 86.600  
13 Monte Vista HS 323.0 323.0 323.00 223.0 228.0 225.50 172.0 176.0 174.00 856.0 889.0 87.250  
14 Ponderosa HS 311.0 318.0 314.50 222.0 217.0 219.50 174.0 162.0 168.00 836.0 859.0 84.750
15 Bella Vista HS 324.0 328.0 326.00 233.0 223.0 228.00 181.0 161.0 171.00 861.0 872.0 86.650  
16 Oak Ridge HS 326.0 320.0 323.00 211.0 226.0 218.50 167.0 157.0 162.00 845.0 893.0 86.900  

5A 17 John North HS 321.0 330.0 325.50 229.0 218.0 223.50 177.0 178.0 177.50 716.0 881.0 79.850
18 Elk Grove HS 326.0 327.0 326.50 235.0 232.0 233.50 172.0 175.0 173.50 899.0 929.0 91.400 Lg3rd
19 Monterey Trail HS 319.0 319.0 319.00 209.0 214.0 211.50 169.0 170.0 169.50 704.0 868.0 78.600
20 Central HS 334.0 335.0 334.50 239.0 235.0 237.00 171.0 177.0 174.00 857.0 928.0 89.250

Open 21 John F. Kennedy HS 330.0 331.0 330.50 230.0 227.0 228.50 183.0 178.0 180.50 924.0 947.0 93.550 Lg2nd
22 Foothill HS 339.0 333.0 336.00 237.0 224.0 230.50 185.0 187.0 186.00 868.0 934.0 90.100 Lg4th
23 Laguna Creek HS 335.0 332.0 333.50 229.0 233.0 231.00 190.0 190.0 190.00 963.0 959.0 96.100
24 Cupertino HS 343.0 329.0 336.00 236.0 236.0 236.00 191.0 181.0 186.00 862.0 939.0 90.050 Lg5th
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Northern California Band Association
2019 Lincoln Band Review of Champions

Class @ School
1A 1 John Swett HS

2 Roseville HS
3 Whitney HS
4 Del Mar HS

2A 5 Lodi HS
6 Clayton Valley Charter HS
7 Central Valley HS
8 Union Mine HS
9 Millennium HS

3A 10 Edison HS
11 McQueen HS

4A 12 Antelope HS
13 Monte Vista HS
14 Ponderosa HS
15 Bella Vista HS
16 Oak Ridge HS

5A 17 John North HS
18 Elk Grove HS
19 Monterey Trail HS
20 Central HS

Open 21 John F. Kennedy HS
22 Foothill HS
23 Laguna Creek HS
24 Cupertino HS

F11 F12 Perc Perc Aw Subtotal F7 Field Award Parade P&F Comb GSW F8 FC Aw
721.0 695.0 70.800 73.8800 1 72.8800 0.000 72.8800 77.00
730.0 760.0 74.500 75.6600 0 75.6600 3rd 0.000 75.6600 78.00
774.0 767.0 77.050 76.9050 0 76.9050 1st 0.000 76.9050 79.00
744.0 772.0 75.800 75.7200 0 75.7200 2nd 82.650 158.3700 84.00  
737.0 745.0 74.100 73.8850 0 73.8850 0.000 73.8850 77.50
788.0 771.0 77.950 81.3100 0 81.3100 2nd 0.000 81.3100 80.00
687.0 715.0 70.100 73.7950 0 73.7950  0.000 73.7950 77.75
734.0 705.0 71.950 74.9400 0 74.9400 3rd 0.000 74.9400 82.00
888.0 895.0 89.150 4th 88.6400 0 88.6400 1st 0.000 88.6400 79.50
766.0 790.0 77.800 83.7650 3 80.7650 1st 87.600 168.3650 75.00
853.0 875.0 86.400  89.4050 0 89.4050 SmSW 0.000 89.4050 82.50
873.0 885.0 87.900 91.2500 0 91.2500 1st 0.000 91.2500 79.25
894.0 902.0 89.800 3rd 89.9550 0 89.9550 2nd 0.000 89.9550 92.00 3rd
779.0 805.0 79.200 86.5950 0 86.5950  0.000 86.5950 95.00 1st
824.0 861.0 84.250 89.5900 0 89.5900 3rd 0.000 89.5900 87.00  
762.0 845.0 80.350 87.0750 0 87.0750 90.100 177.1750 88.00 5th
756.0 795.0 77.550 88.3900 0 88.3900 3rd 87.950 176.3400 70.00
865.0 870.0 86.750  91.1650 0 91.1650 2nd 90.750 181.9150 94.00 2nd
784.0 825.0 80.450 85.9050 0 85.9050 0.000 85.9050 83.00  
878.0 893.0 88.550 5th 92.3300 0 92.3300 1st 91.400 183.7300 GSW 91.00 4th
860.0 874.0 86.700  91.9750 0 91.9750 3rd 0.000 91.9750 87.50
911.0 925.0 91.800 1st 93.4400 0 93.4400 2nd 89.000 182.4400 81.00
880.0 869.0 87.450  93.8050 0 93.8050 1st 0.000 93.8050 78.50
909.0 915.0 91.200 2nd 93.9250 0 93.9250 LgSW 0.000 93.9250 85.00  

Percussion Grand Sweepstakes Conductor

11/16/2019



Northern California Band Association
2019 Lincoln Band Review of Champions

Class @ School
1A 1 John Swett HS

2 Roseville HS
3 Whitney HS
4 Del Mar HS

2A 5 Lodi HS
6 Clayton Valley Charter HS
7 Central Valley HS
8 Union Mine HS
9 Millennium HS

3A 10 Edison HS
11 McQueen HS

4A 12 Antelope HS
13 Monte Vista HS
14 Ponderosa HS
15 Bella Vista HS
16 Oak Ridge HS

5A 17 John North HS
18 Elk Grove HS
19 Monterey Trail HS
20 Central HS

Open 21 John F. Kennedy HS
22 Foothill HS
23 Laguna Creek HS
24 Cupertino HS

Brass Brass Aw WW WW Aw
35 65
44 67
42 66
46 70
50 63
60 73
57 62
55 65
80 88 2nd
68 84  
77 86
85  83  
82  81  
76 80  
87  82  
79 85  
88  84  
90  87 3rd
86  77
92 85  
94 2nd 84  
96 1st 85  
93 3rd 86
92 91 1st

WoodwindsBrass
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Northern California Band Association
2019 Lincoln Review of Champions
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1 John Swett HS 1A 107 74 74 255.0 4 21 35.0 4 23 118 74 74 266.0 4 22 65.0 4 16 260.50 4 21

2 Roseville HS 1A 109 77 76 262.0 2 19 44.0 2 21 127 77 76 280.0 2 19 67.0 2 14 271.00 2 18

3 Whitney HS 1A 107 75 78 260.0 3 20 42.0 3 22 121 75 75 271.0 3 20 66.0 3 15 265.50 3 20

4 Del Mar HS 1A 110 78 79 267.0 1 18 46.0 1 20 129 78 79 286.0 1 17 70.0 1 13 276.50 1 16

5 Lodi HS 2A 117 84 82 283.0 3 15 50.0 5 19 117 74 76 267.0 4 21 63.0 4 17 275.00 4 17

6 Clayton Valley Charter HS2A 120 86 80 286.0 2 14 60.0 2 16 135 87 87 309.0 2 16 73.0 2 12 297.50 2 15

7 Central Valley HS 2A 110 76 84 270.0 4 16 57.0 3 17 118 74 74 266.0 5 22 62.0 5 18 268.00 5 19

8 Union Mine HS 2A 112 78 78 268.0 5 17 55.0 4 18 128 79 78 285.0 3 18 65.0 3 16 276.50 3 16

9 Millennium HS 2A 135 93 91 319.0 1 10 80.0 1 11 141 93 91 325.0 1 10 88.0 1 2 2nd 322.00 1 10

10 Edison HS 3A 130 86 84 300.0 2 13 68.0 2 15 139 91 91 321.0 2 12 84.0 2 6  310.50 2 14

11 McQueen HS 3A 134 87 89 310.0 1 12 77.0 1 13 144 94 94 332.0 1 4 86.0 1 4 321.00 1 11

12 Antelope HS 4A 138 95 97 330.0 1 5 85.0 2 9  146 96 96 338.0 1 1 83.0 2 7  334.00 1 3

13 Monte Vista HS 4A 136 93 94 323.0 4 8 82.0 3 10  141 91 91 323.0 3 11 81.0 4 9  323.00 3 9

14 Ponderosa HS 4A 132 87 92 311.0 5 11 76.0 5 14 138 90 90 318.0 5 15 80.0 5 10  314.50 4 13

15 Bella Vista HS 4A 136 93 95 324.0 3 7 87.0 1 7  142 93 93 328.0 2 8 82.0 3 8  326.00 2 7

16 Oak Ridge HS 4A 137 94 95 326.0 2 6 79.0 4 12 138 91 91 320.0 4 13 85.0 1 5  323.00 3 9

17 John North HS 5A 135 94 92 321.0 3 9 88.0 3 6  143 93 94 330.0 2 6 84.0 3 6  325.50 3 8

18 Elk Grove HS 5A 137 94 95 326.0 2 6 90.0 2 5  141 93 93 327.0 3 9 87.0 1 3 3rd 326.50 2 6

19 Monterey Trail HS 5A 132 92 95 319.0 4 10 86.0 4 8  139 90 90 319.0 4 14 77.0 4 11 319.00 4 12

20 Central HS 5A 142 96 96 334.0 1 4 92.0 1 4 146 95 94 335.0 1 2 85.0 2 5  334.50 1 2

21 John F. Kennedy HS Open 140 95 95 330.0 4 5 94.0 2 2 2nd 143 94 94 331.0 3 5 84.0 4 6  330.50 3 5

22 Foothill HS Open 145 97 97 339.0 2 2 96.0 1 1 1st 145 94 94 333.0 1 3 85.0 3 5  336.00 1 1

23 Laguna Creek HS Open 142 97 96 335.0 3 3 93.0 3 3 3rd 144 94 94 332.0 2 4 86.0 2 4 333.50 2 4

24 Cupertino HS Open 147 98 98 343.0 1 1 92.0 4 4 142 94 93 329.0 4 7 91.0 1 1 1st 336.00 1 1

F1 Music F2 Music MusicBrass Woodwinds
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Northern California Band Association
2019 Lincoln Review of Champions
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1 John Swett HS 1A
2 Roseville HS 1A
3 Whitney HS 1A
4 Del Mar HS 1A

5 Lodi HS 2A
6 Clayton Valley Charter HS2A
7 Central Valley HS 2A
8 Union Mine HS 2A

9 Millennium HS 2A

10 Edison HS 3A
11 McQueen HS 3A

12 Antelope HS 4A
13 Monte Vista HS 4A
14 Ponderosa HS 4A
15 Bella Vista HS 4A
16 Oak Ridge HS 4A

17 John North HS 5A
18 Elk Grove HS 5A
19 Monterey Trail HS 5A
20 Central HS 5A

21 John F. Kennedy HS Open
22 Foothill HS Open
23 Laguna Creek HS Open
24 Cupertino HS Open
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75 72 34 181.0 2 19 73 72 32 177.0 4 19 179.00 3 20

73 72 34 179.0 3 21 76 73 37 186.0 2 16 182.50 2 18

80 79 39 198.0 1 16 81 79 38 198.0 1 15 198.00 1 16

70 72 33 175.0 4 22 76 72 33 181.0 3 17 178.00 4 21

70 70 32 172.0 5 23 75 72 33 180.0 3 18 176.00 5 23

82 81 40 203.0 2 15 80 80 38 198.0 2 15 200.50 2 15

74 73 33 180.0 4 20 72 70 32 174.0 5 21 177.00 4 22

76 74 36 186.0 3 18 73 71 32 176.0 4 20 181.00 3 19

92 89 46 227.0 1 9 91 91 45 227.0 1 7 227.00 1 8

78 76 33 187.0 2 17 81 80 38 199.0 2 14 193.00 2 17

90 90 44 224.0 1 10 90 90 44 224.0 1 9 224.00 1 10

94 93 45 232.0 2 6 92 92 45 229.0 1 5 230.50 1 5

89 90 44 223.0 3 11 91 92 45 228.0 2 6 225.50 3 9

91 88 43 222.0 4 12 88 87 42 217.0 5 12 219.50 4 12

93 94 46 233.0 1 5 89 89 45 223.0 4 10 228.00 2 7

86 85 40 211.0 5 13 90 91 45 226.0 3 8 218.50 5 13

93 92 44 229.0 3 8 88 88 42 218.0 3 11 223.50 3 11

94 95 46 235.0 2 4 92 93 47 232.0 2 4 233.50 2 3

85 85 39 209.0 4 14 87 86 41 214.0 4 13 211.50 4 14

96 96 47 239.0 1 1 93 94 48 235.0 1 2 237.00 1 1

92 94 44 230.0 3 7 91 91 45 227.0 3 7 228.50 4 6

95 95 47 237.0 1 2 90 90 44 224.0 4 9 230.50 3 5

91 92 46 229.0 4 8 93 93 47 233.0 2 3 231.00 2 4

95 96 45 236.0 2 3 93 94 49 236.0 1 1 236.00 1 2

GEF3 General Effect F4 General Effect
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Northern California Band Association
2019 Lincoln Review of Champions
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1 John Swett HS 1A
2 Roseville HS 1A
3 Whitney HS 1A
4 Del Mar HS 1A

5 Lodi HS 2A
6 Clayton Valley Charter HS2A
7 Central Valley HS 2A
8 Union Mine HS 2A

9 Millennium HS 2A

10 Edison HS 3A
11 McQueen HS 3A

12 Antelope HS 4A
13 Monte Vista HS 4A
14 Ponderosa HS 4A
15 Bella Vista HS 4A
16 Oak Ridge HS 4A

17 John North HS 5A
18 Elk Grove HS 5A
19 Monterey Trail HS 5A
20 Central HS 5A

21 John F. Kennedy HS Open
22 Foothill HS Open
23 Laguna Creek HS Open
24 Cupertino HS Open
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85 43 45 173.0 1 11 70 33 34 137.0 4 22 155.00 2 15

83 41 43 167.0 2 15 72 34 35 141.0 3 20 154.00 3 16

80 38 38 156.0 4 18 78 37 37 152.0 2 18 154.00 3 16

84 40 40 164.0 3 16 79 38 36 153.0 1 17 158.50 1 14

79 37 38 154.0 5 20 69 32 33 134.0 5 23 144.00 5 19

85 44 43 172.0 2 12 80 40 40 160.0 2 14 166.00 2 12

79 38 38 155.0 4 19 73 35 35 143.0 3 19 149.00 3 17

80 39 38 157.0 3 17 70 34 34 138.0 4 21 147.50 4 18

90 44 45 179.0 1 8 82 41 41 164.0 1 11 171.50 1 7

92 45 45 182.0 2 6 79 40 40 159.0 2 15 170.50 2 9

95 47 45 187.0 1 3 85 41 42 168.0 1 10 177.50 1 4

80 44 43 167.0 4 15 90 45 45 180.0 1 4 173.50 2 6

83 45 44 172.0 3 12 88 44 44 176.0 2 7 174.00 1 5

84 45 45 174.0 2 10 82 40 40 162.0 3 12 168.00 4 11

89 46 46 181.0 1 7 81 40 40 161.0 4 13 171.00 3 8

84 43 40 167.0 4 15 79 39 39 157.0 5 16 162.00 5 13

88 45 44 177.0 1 9 89 44 45 178.0 1 5 177.50 1 4

85 43 44 172.0 2 12 88 44 43 175.0 3 8 173.50 3 6

83 43 43 169.0 4 14 85 43 42 170.0 4 9 169.50 4 10

84 44 43 171.0 3 13 88 45 44 177.0 2 6 174.00 2 5

91 47 45 183.0 4 5 91 45 42 178.0 4 5 180.50 3 3

92 48 45 185.0 3 4 94 47 46 187.0 2 2 186.00 2 2

95 47 48 190.0 2 2 96 47 47 190.0 1 1 190.00 1 1

95 48 48 191.0 1 1 92 45 44 181.0 3 3 186.00 2 2

F5 Visual Performance F6 Visual Performance Vis. Perf.
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Northern California Band Association
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1 John Swett HS 1A
2 Roseville HS 1A
3 Whitney HS 1A
4 Del Mar HS 1A

5 Lodi HS 2A
6 Clayton Valley Charter HS2A
7 Central Valley HS 2A
8 Union Mine HS 2A

9 Millennium HS 2A

10 Edison HS 3A
11 McQueen HS 3A

12 Antelope HS 4A
13 Monte Vista HS 4A
14 Ponderosa HS 4A
15 Bella Vista HS 4A
16 Oak Ridge HS 4A

17 John North HS 5A
18 Elk Grove HS 5A
19 Monterey Trail HS 5A
20 Central HS 5A

21 John F. Kennedy HS Open
22 Foothill HS Open
23 Laguna Creek HS Open
24 Cupertino HS Open
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376 374 750.0 2 15 362 358 720.0 3 23 73.500 3 20   
380 377 757.0 1 14 370 365 735.0 2 22 74.600 1 17  Sm4th
374 372 746.0 3 16 374 370 744.0 1 20 74.500 2 18  Sm5th
327 325 652.0 4 24 360 356 716.0 4 24 68.400 4 24  

330 327 657.0 5 23 370 368 738.0 5 21 69.750 5 23   
332 330 662.0 4 22 383 378 761.0 3 18 71.150 4 22   
357 356 713.0 1 18 390 374 764.0 2 17 73.850 2 19  
353 350 703.0 3 21 376 370 746.0 4 19 72.450 3 21   
356 353 709.0 2 19 416 410 826.0 1 16 76.750 1 16  Sm3rd

421 418 839.0 2 12 440 438 878.0 1 11 85.850 1 11  Sm1st
423 420 843.0 1 11 450 410 860.0 2 14 85.150 2 12  Sm2nd

425 422 847.0 3 9 455 430 885.0 3 9 86.600 4 10   
429 427 856.0 2 8 454 435 889.0 2 8 87.250 1 7   
420 416 836.0 5 13 444 415 859.0 5 15 84.750 5 13  
432 429 861.0 1 6 440 432 872.0 4 12 86.650 3 9   
423 422 845.0 4 10 453 440 893.0 1 7 86.900 2 8   

360 356 716.0 3 17 451 430 881.0 3 10 79.850 3 14  
450 449 899.0 1 3 469 460 929.0 1 5 91.400 1 3  Lg3rd
353 351 704.0 4 20 448 420 868.0 4 13 78.600 4 15  
430 427 857.0 2 7 468 460 928.0 2 6 89.250 2 6  

463 461 924.0 2 2 474 473 947.0 2 2 93.550 2 2  Lg2nd
436 432 868.0 3 4 469 465 934.0 4 4 90.100 3 4  Lg4th
482 481 963.0 1 1 480 479 959.0 1 1 96.100 1 1  
432 430 862.0 4 5 470 469 939.0 3 3 90.050 4 5  Lg5th

AuxiliaryF9 Auxiliary F10 Auxiliary
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1 John Swett HS 1A
2 Roseville HS 1A
3 Whitney HS 1A
4 Del Mar HS 1A

5 Lodi HS 2A
6 Clayton Valley Charter HS2A
7 Central Valley HS 2A
8 Union Mine HS 2A

9 Millennium HS 2A

10 Edison HS 3A
11 McQueen HS 3A

12 Antelope HS 4A
13 Monte Vista HS 4A
14 Ponderosa HS 4A
15 Bella Vista HS 4A
16 Oak Ridge HS 4A

17 John North HS 5A
18 Elk Grove HS 5A
19 Monterey Trail HS 5A
20 Central HS 5A

21 John F. Kennedy HS Open
22 Foothill HS Open
23 Laguna Creek HS Open
24 Cupertino HS Open
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364 357 721.0 4 23 350 345 695.0 4 24 70.800 4 23  
369 361 730.0 3 22 385 375 760.0 3 20 74.500 3 20  
391 383 774.0 1 15 387 380 767.0 2 19 77.050 1 18  
376 368 744.0 2 19 389 383 772.0 1 17 75.800 2 19  

373 364 737.0 3 20 375 370 745.0 3 21 74.100 3 21  
397 391 788.0 2 12 386 385 771.0 2 18 77.950 2 15  
346 341 687.0 5 24 360 355 715.0 4 22 70.100 5 24  
371 363 734.0 4 21 355 350 705.0 5 23 71.950 4 22  
450 438 888.0 1 4 445 450 895.0 1 4 89.150 1 4  4th

387 379 766.0 2 16 395 395 790.0 2 16 77.800 2 16  
432 421 853.0 1 10 435 440 875.0 1 7 86.400 1 10   

441 432 873.0 2 7 445 440 885.0 2 6 87.900 2 6  
452 442 894.0 1 3 453 449 902.0 1 3 89.800 1 3  3rd
394 385 779.0 4 14 405 400 805.0 5 14 79.200 5 14  
417 407 824.0 3 11 436 425 861.0 3 11 84.250 3 11  
385 377 762.0 5 17 425 420 845.0 4 12 80.350 4 13  

382 374 756.0 4 18 395 400 795.0 4 15 77.550 4 17  
435 430 865.0 2 8 440 430 870.0 2 9 86.750 2 8   
396 388 784.0 3 13 410 415 825.0 3 13 80.450 3 12  
444 434 878.0 1 6 450 443 893.0 1 5 88.550 1 5  5th

432 428 860.0 4 9 438 436 874.0 3 8 86.700 4 9   
457 454 911.0 1 1 465 460 925.0 1 1 91.800 1 1  1st
443 437 880.0 3 5 435 434 869.0 4 10 87.450 3 7   
458 451 909.0 2 2 460 455 915.0 2 2 91.200 2 2  2nd
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Northern California Band Association
2019 Lincoln Review of Champions
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1 John Swett HS 1A
2 Roseville HS 1A
3 Whitney HS 1A
4 Del Mar HS 1A

5 Lodi HS 2A
6 Clayton Valley Charter HS2A
7 Central Valley HS 2A
8 Union Mine HS 2A

9 Millennium HS 2A

10 Edison HS 3A
11 McQueen HS 3A

12 Antelope HS 4A
13 Monte Vista HS 4A
14 Ponderosa HS 4A
15 Bella Vista HS 4A
16 Oak Ridge HS 4A

17 John North HS 5A
18 Elk Grove HS 5A
19 Monterey Trail HS 5A
20 Central HS 5A

21 John F. Kennedy HS Open
22 Foothill HS Open
23 Laguna Creek HS Open
24 Cupertino HS Open
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73.8800 1 72.8800 4 24 32 32 13 77.0 4 22  0.000 72.8800 24

75.6600 0 75.6600 3 20 3rd 32 33 13 78.0 3 19  0.000 75.6600 20

76.9050 0 76.9050 1 18 1st 33 33 13 79.0 2 17  0.000 76.9050 19

75.7200 0 75.7200 2 19 2nd 32 35 17 84.0 1 9   82.650 ####### 7

73.8850 0 73.8850 4 22 32 33 12.5 77.5 5 21  0.000 73.8850 22

81.3100 0 81.3100 2 16 2nd 34 34 12 80.0 2 14  0.000 81.3100 18

73.7950 0 73.7950 5 23  32.75 32 13 77.75 4 20  0.000 73.7950 23

74.9400 0 74.9400 3 21 3rd 35 34 13.00 82.00 1 12  0.000 74.9400 21

88.6400 0 88.6400 1 11 1st 32 35 12.50 79.50 3 15  0.000 88.6400 15

83.7650 3 80.7650 2 17 1st 33 30 12.00 75.00 2 23  87.600 ####### 6

89.4050 0 89.4050 1 10 SmSW 36 33 13.50 82.50 1 11  0.000 89.4050 14

91.2500 0 91.2500 1 6 1st 32 34 13.25 79.25 5 16  0.000 91.2500 11

89.9550 0 89.9550 2 8 2nd 38 36 18.00 92.00 2 3  3rd 0.000 89.9550 12

86.5950 0 86.5950 5 14  38 38 19.00 95.00 1 1  1st 0.000 86.5950 16

89.5900 0 89.5900 3 9 3rd 35 36 16.00 87.00 4 7   0.000 89.5900 13

87.0750 0 87.0750 4 13 36 36 16.00 88.00 3 5  5th 90.100 ####### 4

88.3900 0 88.3900 3 12 3rd 30 30 10.00 70.00 4 24  87.950 ####### 5

91.1650 0 91.1650 2 7 2nd 38 38 18.00 94.00 1 2  2nd 90.750 ####### 3

85.9050 0 85.9050 4 15 36 34 13.00 83.00 3 10   0.000 85.9050 17

92.3300 0 92.3300 1 4 1st 36 37 18.00 91.00 2 4  4th 91.400 ####### 1 GSW

91.9750 0 91.9750 4 5 3rd 35 35 17.50 87.50 1 6  0.000 91.9750 10

93.4400 0 93.4400 3 3 2nd 33 33 15.00 81.00 3 13  89.000 ####### 2

93.8050 0 93.8050 2 2 1st 32 33 13.50 78.50 4 18  0.000 93.8050 9

93.9250 0 93.9250 1 1 LgSW 35 35 15.00 85.00 2 8   0.000 93.9250 8
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